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UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES

QUEZO

N CITY

ACADEMIC CALENDAR, 1956-1957

(Note:

Unless otherwise stated, all dates apply fo all units of the University)

FmsT Sr‘uzsn‘:t

Validating tests for advanced eredits JiMon., May 21—Wed.,
|| June 18
REGULAE REMOVAL EXAMINATIONS ....-..|Wed., May 23—=S2at.,
June 2
Last day for filing applications for admis-
sion (High School graduates) (Quezon
City Units onl¥) .ccvvrzarrsssosnznasa Mon., May 21
Entrance Examination (Que?on Lﬂ;y I.lnll,.-.\
only) .eiieiareaans Mon., May 28
Medical e:;smm'thon ....... = Fri., May 4—Wed.,
June 6
REGISTRATION ...cocssnrass oem s s Mon., June 4—Wed.,
June 6
Orientation: civisessaans PR b weirvensess||Wed., June 6—Thurs.
- ‘ June 7
Opening Exercises A Fri.,, June § (8 am.)
CLASSES BEGIN ....eoee o , June 8
Last day for late regxstranon H ri., June 22
Last day for ecolleges to submit cevmﬁedl
lists of candidates for graduation ....| Fri., Juone 29
Regular removal examination for gr:\duat—‘l
ing students ....-ii.. il g
End of first half of semesters -Tues,. Aug. T
CLABEES WD T e v e Thurs., Oct. 4
Integration period (Graduate School only)| Wed., Oct. Sat.,
Qct. 6
Integration period (all other units) ..... | Fri., Oct. 5—Sat,,
QOect. 6
FINAL EXAMINATIONS:
1. T.o5- Bafios- Il . osaissesnessmnnase Fri., Oct 12—Wed.,
Oet.
2. ANl other units: ...ievaiaies [ Mon., Ocn 8—3Sat.,
| Oct. 13
End of semesters ... iseaseeioeieieaasas Fri., Oct. 19
CHRISTMAS VACATION ....iccunrncnnrans .
CLASSES RESUMED .. ..covseesssvaoncnsans 4
Last day for submitting grades:
1. Graduating students ........c0avaaan | Wed., Oct. 1T
2. All other students ..... PR {Fri, Oct. 19
Last day for faculties to act on candidate:‘.i;
for graduation ...... A ) s ‘vewws||Fri, June 1 (a.m.)
1
Last day for submitting lists of approved
eandidates for graduation .......cc.e.. Fri., June 1 (p.m.)

UniversiTy Councin MEETS  TO
CANDIDATES FOR GRADUATION
Boarp oF REGENTS MEETE TO
CANDIDATES FOR GRADUATION 3 e
BACCALAUBEATE SERVICE issserss-asns vy
GENERAL COMMENCEMENT EXERCISES

SECOND ‘-1,M!- STER

Mon., Oct. 15—Wed.,

Nov. 7

|| Wed., Oet. 17—Sat.,
Oct. 27

Mon., Oect. 15—Wed.,
Oet. 81

| Mon., Oct. 20-—Wed.,
Cet. 31

Fri., Nov, 2
TFri., Nov. 16

| Fri., Nov. 23

Fri.,, Jan. 25—Thurs.,

Jan. 31
fon., Jan. 14
Tues., March 12
Sat., March 9—Thurs.,
March 14
| Wed., March 13—
Thurs., March 12
¥'ri., March 15—Thurs,,

March 21

I‘u. March 15—Thurs.,
March 21

. April 8

Dec. 22—Thurs.,

Sat.,

Jan. 3

Fri.,, Jan. 4

| Mon., March 25

Ved., Maveh 27
Mon., Oet. 22 (am.)
and Sat., March 30
{a.m.)
|| Mon., Cet. 22 (pm.)
I| and Sat., Marech 30
(p.m.)
B Nov. 2 and

s, April 4

April 5
April T

April @




SUMMER INSTITUTE, 1857 3
Regiatration vcorovssusamnenssamaigenysns 1 Friday, April 12—Saturday, April 13
CIRsses DEEIT - o s danwinbonin e s e ALy e s s Monday, April 15
Last day for late regisiration .......... Monday, April 22
Clansss @0l | ivycmiis e st o Wednesday, May 22
ERTEETELION | 5 ivran e ot en i e O S Thursday, May 23
Final examinations ........ovsmesecnsnnn Friday, May 24
End of Summer gession .....iveseivesis Ir Sunday, May 28

FACULTY CONFERENCE, 1957

......................... ‘ Monday, Msy 27
Faculty Conference .iiciiimiaiaasitim Tuesday, May 28—Saturday, June 1
Trip to Quezon City .....evvvuinnennanans Sunday, June 2

OFFICIAL HOLIDAYZE:

1956—July 4; Octoker 10 (for Los Bafios units oniy—Loyaity Dzay); November
f? December 25 and 30

1957—January 1; April 18 (Maundy Thursday) and 19 (Good Friday); May 1




